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Bart's Bash 2025

Race 1 - Provisional Results - 13 September 2025
Start Time: 13:00:00

Race type: Island
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Optimist
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6
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8
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Luca
Chantal
Avelino
Nathan
Yuen Wai
Jonathan
Oi Po
Nisarg

Yuk Chun, Sylvia
Markus
Sophie
Henry Shao
Roman
Jamie

Eric

Cole
Rheanna
Ryan

Wai On
Decimus
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Gianna
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Stephen
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Tsun Ming
Ka Yau
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Tze Ming
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Cheuk Ting
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Kavi

Tim

Katie Lai
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Ue
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Chun Hai
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Yan Chi
Greig
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Lok Tin
Ching Lam
Edward
Ayesha
Marcel
Isabelle
Long Hei
Nathan
Oliver Lynch
Vanessa
Alice Lau
Andrea Ibay
Yee Chun
Sze Lung
Anna Van Kampen
Arthur Lau
Matteo Forestier
Joshua David
Charlize
Peter
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Li
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CHUNG
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Doh Vinna
Shao

Kai Shao
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So
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Julian Fong /Hugo
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Luo
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Sailability
HHYC

HHYC
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HHYC
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1631
1104
1631
1244
1216
1660
1660
1244
1631
1216
1660
1631
1631
1244
1660
1216
1154
1660
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
1660
1216
1631
1244
1363
1216
1423
1631
1660
1631
1631
1631
1660
1631
1154
1363
1631
1660
1660
1631
1631
1216
900

1631
1631
1631
1660
1631
1290
1631
1631
1363
1631
1363
1660
1137
1363
1363
1660
1631
1137
1631
1363
1631
900

1631
1244
1290
1363
1423
1244
1290
1244
1290
1290
1137
1049
1631

LucaKayley
ChantalHenriksc
AvelinoShin
NathanLi

Yuen WaiFoo
JonathanZeppe:
Oi PoOCHUNG
NisargMike

Yuk Chun, Sylvie
MarkusDoh Vinn
SophieShao
Henry ShaoKai ¢
RomanChoi
JamieRouget
EricCheung
Coledoel
RheannaBuitre
RyanCheung
Wai OnFUNG
DecimusChan
OliviaEllis
AmyLuo
ValorieBezy
GiannaHo
AidenMyrian/Oliy
StephenDonahu
EmilieBacke
Tsun MingChan
Ka YauMi
CarineLeung
Tze MingPOON
AlessiaTalpo
LeoCheung
AmberLin
ArvhelaCabusay
AmberBrieger
HenriRocky
LucaChan
RalphBuitre
Cheuk TingLiu
JacobTravers
FionaRita
RyanKaden
AustinMiao
KaviVaid

TimLin

Katie LaiNed Tys
JakeWang
EvarotoTrevino
MatthiasLeung
UeCora
HaysonSo
Isabella WuZiha
LukePrestoza
EmmaSuen
Chun HaiHeung
NyzelRobin

Yan ChiChoi
GreigEsther
AdrianBottomley
Lok TinLaw
Ching LamShiu
EdwardCarmela
AyeshaDelizo
Marcelvan der V
IsabelleCabrera
Long HeiTsang
NathanLeullier
Oliver LynchMor
Vanessa

Alice LauZita Lo
Andrea IbayXiya
Yee ChunTsui
Sze LungCHEN(
Anna Van Kamp
Arthur LauJulian
Matteo Forestier
Joshua DavidLul
CharlizeKwok
PeterLuo
LeoLee
LohansaDewnet

Finish Time

14:03:21
14:06:33
13:45:50
14:08:04
13:52:09
13:51:25
14:10:19
14:10:45
13:53:20
14:10:05
13:52:57
14:12:27
14:11:23
14:11:24
13:54:32
14:12:54
13:53:28
13:50:53
14:13:17
14:12:03
14:12:12
14:12:42
14:12:43
14:12:47
14:14:11
13:54:41
14:13:23
13:56:15
14:01:52
13:55:14
14:04:44
14:14:14
14:15:34
14:14:16
14:14:25
14:14:50
14:16:32
14:15:16
13:53:44
14:04:09
14:16:46
14:18:08
14:18:09
14:17:00
14:17:05
13:57:57
13:43:07
14:18:48
14:19:25
14:19:36
14:21:15
14:20:01
14:04:12
14:21:31
14:22:01
14:08:50
14:22:48
14:09:46
14:26:07
13:59:13
14:11:00
14:12:00
14:27:50
14:26:39
14:00:35
14:28:50
14:14:53
14:30:50
13:50:22
14:31:50
14:10:32
14:13:45
14:18:06
14:21:37
14:12:03
14:15:46
14:14:46
14:18:54
14:20:19
14:21:24
RET
DNC

Elapsed Time Corrected Time

01:03:21
01:06:33
00:45:50
01:08:04
00:52:09
00:51:25
01:10:19
01:10:45
00:53:20
01:10:05
00:52:57
01:12:27
01:11:23
01:11:24
00:54:32
01:12:54
00:53:28
00:50:53
01:13:17
01:12:03
01:12:12
01:12:42
01:12:43
01:12:47
01:14:11
00:54:41
01:13:23
00:56:15
01:01:52
00:55:14
01:04:44
01:14:14
01:15:34
01:14:16
01:14:25
01:14:50
01:16:32
01:15:16
00:53:44
01:04:09
01:16:46
01:18:08
01:18:09
01:17:00
01:17:05
00:57:57
00:43:07
01:18:48
01:19:25
01:19:36
01:21:15
01:20:01
01:04:12
01:21:31
01:22:01
01:08:50
01:22:48
01:09:46
01:26:07
00:59:13
01:11:00
01:12:00
01:27:50
01:26:39
01:00:35
01:28:50
01:14:53
01:30:50
00:50:22
01:31:50
01:10:32
01:13:45
01:18:06
01:21:37
01:12:03
01:15:46
01:14:46
01:18:54
01:20:19
01:21:24
RET
DNC

00:38:10
00:40:48
00:41:31
00:41:44
00:41:55
00:42:17
00:42:22
00:42:37
00:42:52
00:42:58
00:43:33
00:43:39
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:43:50
00:43:55
00:43:58
00:44:06
00:44:09
00:44:11
00:44:16
00:44:34
00:44:35
00:44:37
00:44:41
00:44:58
00:45:00
00:45:13
00:45:23
00:45:25
00:45:29
00:45:31
00:45:31
00:45:32
00:45:38
00:45:53
00:46:06
00:46:09
00:46:34
00:47:04
00:47:04
00:47:04
00:47:05
00:47:13
00:47:16
00:47:39
00:47:54
00:48:19
00:48:42
00:48:48
00:48:57
00:49:04
00:49:46
00:49:59
00:50:17
00:50:30
00:50:46
00:51:11
00:51:53
00:52:05
00:52:05
00:52:49
00:52:55
00:53:08
00:53:17
00:54:28
00:54:56
00:55:42
00:55:58
00:56:18
00:56:42
00:57:10
00:57:18
00:57:21
00:57:55
00:58:44
01:00:06
01:01:10
01:02:16
01:11:36
RET
DNC

Points



